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SPECIAL

Victoria Government Gazette

SAFE DRINKING WATER REGULATIONS 2005
Specification of Areas to be Water Sampling Localities

I, Jim Hyde, delegate of the Secretary to the Department of Human Services, under regulation 
4 of the Safe Drinking Water Regulations 2005, specify the following areas that are supplied with 
drinking water by Goulburn Valley Water to be water sampling localities for the purposes of the 
Safe Drinking Water Regulations 2005.

This specification will take effect from 1 July 2007.
DR JIM HYDE

Acting Director, Public Health
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 382303.1 5883030.8
 2 387261.3 5887507.2
 3 391664.3 5882814.8

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: ALEXANDRA

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 343470.7 5917179.3
 2 345898.2 5915639.5
 3 345005.4 5912943.1
 4 344838.0 5911408.6
 5 341625.6 5910988.2
 6 337881.1 5913284.0
 7 338779.4 5915571.5
 8 339928.6 5917670.4

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: AVENEL

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 317328.8 6014251.9
 2 317425.6 6009137.8

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: BARMAH

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 399305.1 5904076.8
 2 402725.5 5902049.4
 3 398166.6 5897756.7
 4 395256.0 5901160.8

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: BONNIE DOON

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 331238.6 5879737.6
 2 332634.1 5872010.2
 3 328115.7 5871763.0
 4 327789.6 5869938.3
 5 324887.0 5873848.9
 6 320521.1 5877227.2

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: BROADFORD

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 387800.4 5858147.6
 2 384634.8 5854987.5
 3 383082.9 5858277.2
 4 384029.1 5860843.4

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: BUXTON

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 381525.0 6022914.1

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: COBRAM

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 299937.8 5949892.0
 2 304057.3 5949145.4
 3 304946.2 5946727.4

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: COLBINABBIN

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 385803.1 5979637.5
 2 382859.4 5976571.1
 3 381601.9 5973690.3
 4 379246.4 5976660.3
 5 379215.7 5978891.6
 6 373934.0 5978812.0

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: DOOKIE

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 403364.0 5882460.6
 2 404405.4 5880230.9
 3 401963.0 5876825.5
 4 400386.8 5876790.0
 5 399687.6 5878342.5
 6 399514.5 5879439.5
 7 400206.0 5880045.0

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: EILDON

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 372441.0 5937297.9

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: EUROA

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: GIRGARRE
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 383906.7 6005811.9
 2 383931.8 6004293.9
 3 380499.4 6004239.5
 4 380435.1 6009099.1

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: KATAMATITE

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 368012.9 5990954.2
 2 370494.6 5992989.8

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: KATANDRA WEST

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: KATUNGA
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 325342.4 5871075.3
 2 321598.8 5868296.2
 3 320299.5 5868460.8
 4 315587.6 5864462.9
 5 314024.0 5864665.2
 6 314967.9 5875645.2
 7 321627.8 5876370.9
 8 324887.0 5873848.9

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: KILMORE

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 320897.3 5981059.3
 2 324795.7 5984412.7
 3 332359.7 5976378.9
 4 326642.8 5974647.1

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: KYABRAM

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 360039.9 5929039.8
 2 364889.6 5920969.8
 3 361568.0 5918910.1
 4 357242.6 5922745.7
 5 356905.6 5926986.9

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: LONGWOOD

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 422937.7 5889844.9
 2 412175.0 5894163.3

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: MANSFIELD

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 387800.4 5858147.6
 2 396091.4 5845656.9
 3 385905.5 5845134.1
 4 384634.8 5854987.5

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: MARYSVILLE

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 326731.2 5971381.5
 2 326642.8 5974647.1
 3 332359.7 5976378.9
 4 332497.4 5969854.1

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: MERRIGUM

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 352787.0 5978634.2

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: MOOROOPNA

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 343813.3 5951156.7
 2 346549.3 5949760.9
 3 342668.9 5943392.2
 4 339098.1 5941279.4

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: MURCHISON

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 332641.3 5926732.1
 2 334454.6 5929848.3

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: NAGAMBIE

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 336673.4 6003541.9

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: NATHALIA

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 356394.9 6002021.9
 2 356443.3 6002724.9
 3 356425.3 6003879.0
 4 356344.9 6003876.6
 5 363025.3 6004776.4
 6 363039.3 6003962.4

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: NUMURKAH

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 331636.2 6013250.3
 2 327305.3 6013408.0

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: PICOLA

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 306191.6 5892216.6
 2 311787.4 5892007.2
 3 311778.1 5889523.5
 4 308671.3 5885982.4

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: PYALONG

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 318470.0 5953680.2
 2 323809.9 5954963.6
 3 328041.7 5947036.4
 4 326846.8 5945768.0
 5 319169.4 5946484.2

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: RUSHWORTH

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 337881.1 5913284.0
 2 341625.6 5910988.2
 3 336226.8 5899344.9
 4 335923.9 5899562.8
 5 335906.3 5899466.5
 6 335768.9 5899565.5
 7 335763.5 5899558.1
 8 335751.8 5899568.0
 9 335757.5 5899576.1
 10 335735.7 5899599.1
 11 335743.8 5899612.1
 12 335656.6 5899674.2
 13 335650.0 5899664.9
 14 335651.9 5899631.4
 15 335647.6 5899628.3
 16 335644.4 5899622.7
 17 335608.5 5899613.0
 18 335601.8 5899603.4
 19 335547.9 5899641.6
 20 335531.0 5899661.5
 21 335503.7 5899666.6
 22 335487.3 5899648.9
 23 335466.0 5899644.7
 24 335451.1 5899688.9
 25 335437.8 5899690.5
 26 335399.1 5899630.2
 27 335322.9 5899676.5
 28 334977.7 5899139.1
 29 334491.2 5898998.3
 30 332222.4 5895281.3
 31 329689.3 5895342.2

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: SEYMOUR LOW LEVEL

The co-ordinates listed in the table below are referenced on the following diagram by commencing 
at co-ordinate 1 and proceeding clockwise. Co-ordinates are also shown on the enlargement.

Co-ordinates are based on Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) 
Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 338584.4 5896407.5
 2 338015.3 5895424.3
 3 334909.5 5893378.6
 4 336600.1 5896801.0
 5 336586.2 5897585.5
 6 335740.2 5898491.9
 7 334977.7 5899139.1
 8 335322.9 5899676.5
 9 335399.1 5899630.2
 10 335437.8 5899690.5
 11 335451.1 5899688.9
 12 335466.0 5899644.7
 13 335487.3 5899648.9
 14 335503.7 5899666.6
 15 335531.0 5899661.5
 16 335547.9 5899641.6
 17 335601.8 5899603.4
 18 335608.5 5899613.0
 19 335644.4 5899622.7
 20 335647.6 5899628.3
 21 335651.9 5899631.4
 22 335650.0 5899664.9
 23 335656.6 5899674.2
 24 335743.8 5899612.1
 25 335735.7 5899599.1
 26 335757.5 5899576.1
 27 335751.8 5899568.0
 28 335763.5 5899558.1
 29 335768.9 5899565.5
 30 335906.3 5899466.5
 31 335923.9 5899562.8
 32 336226.8 5899344.9

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: SEYMOUR HIGH LEVEL

The co-ordinates listed in the table below are referenced on the following diagram by commencing 
at co-ordinate 1 and proceeding clockwise. Co-ordinates are also shown on the enlargement.
Co-ordinates are based on Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) 
Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 351714.2 5983316.1
 2 353458.9 5984175.1
 3 356653.4 5987894.2
 4 359060.2 5987947.3

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: SHEPPARTON

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: STANHOPE
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 364117.8 6023787.5
 2 363347.1 6023776.4
 3 363357.1 6023286.9
 4 363250.9 6023285.2
 5 363268.1 6022214.1
 6 364313.5 6022230.4
 7 364324.3 6021586.7

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: STRATHMERTON

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 336586.2 5897585.5
 2 336600.1 5896801.0
 3 334909.5 5893378.6
 4 335177.4 5893154.7
 5 331145.7 5888458.1
 6 331281.9 5895262.6
 7 332222.4 5895281.3
 8 334491.2 5898998.3
 9 334977.7 5899139.1
 10 335740.2 5898491.9

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: TALLAROOK

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 359060.2 5987947.3
 2 356653.4 5987894.2

 WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: TALLYGAROOPNA

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: TATURA
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 393870.1 5877712.2
 2 398691.7 5871408.7
 3 394751.7 5868965.1
 4 389600.1 5875640.5

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: THORNTON

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: TONGALA
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 349916.1 5958758.7
 2 349220.2 5961015.6

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: TOOLAMBA

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 342775.5 5898472.1
 2 343630.2 5888599.0
 3 341278.2 5888056.1
 4 334909.5 5893378.6
 5 338015.3 5895424.3
 6 338584.4 5896407.5

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: TRAWOOL

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 443409.3 5897574.6
 2 445062.5 5889965.7
 3 442945.5 5889784.4
 4 432757.5 5889914.7

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: UPPER DELATITE

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 390679.2 5939884.9
 2 384883.3 5935610.0
 3 380881.5 5941428.2

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: VIOLET TOWN

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 325342.4 5871075.3
 2 329603.9 5865717.0
 3 330056.7 5863050.9
 4 330413.4 5861806.1
 5 326059.2 5857676.1
 6 326039.8 5857514.1
 7 325146.7 5857626.3
 8 325294.0 5858889.5
 9 320299.5 5868460.8
 10 321598.8 5868296.2

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: WANDONG / HEATHCOTE JUNCTION

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 330498.5 5869028.8
 2 329949.4 5868646.9
 3 328621.5 5868298.8
 4 327789.6 5869938.3

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: WATERFORD PARK

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 356622.5 5995883.9
 2 356475.9 5996517.8
 3 360564.2 5997901.6
 4 360569.9 5997545.7

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: WUNGHNU

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 364324.3 6021586.7
 2 364313.5 6022230.4
 3 363268.1 6022214.1
 4 363250.9 6023285.2
 5 363357.1 6023286.9
 6 363347.1 6023776.4
 7 364117.8 6023787.5

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: YARROWEYAH

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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 Co-ordinate Easting Northing
 1 360025.4 5884224.1
 2 366367.4 5880510.7
 3 366570.7 5876868.7
 4 363135.7 5875755.9
 5 356963.4 5876492.6
 6 355331.5 5876206.2
 7 355376.6 5880630.8
 8 356810.5 5881179.0

WATER SAMPLING LOCALITY NAME: YEA

The co-ordinates listed in the table below and referenced on the following diagram are based on 
Geocentric Datum of Australia, Map Grid of Australia 1994 (MGA) Zone 55.
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